Sportpistole / Oberliga Nord / 3. Wettkampftag

SV Motzfeld Il
Sitte, Jessica
Spangenberg, Ben
Suck, Beatrix
Eiche, Marco
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Gensungen
Miuller, Fabian
Mduller, Florian
Menzi, Tobias
Moller, Marcus

Mannschaftsergebnis

266
280
268
266
1080

277
267
249
253
1046

4:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

269
251
252
254
1026

281
277
280
270
1108

Fritzlarer SG
Bischof, Carsten
Ostwald, Christian
Nickel, Carsten
Richter, Gunter
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV 1958 Sontra
Hollstein, Christian
Hartmann, Jirgen
Schafer, Vitali
Kraf3, Sascha

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

