Sportpistole / Oberliga Nord / 3. Wettkampftag

SV Motzfeld II		4:1		Fritzlarer SG
Sitte, Jessica	266	0:1	269	Bischof, Carsten
Spangenberg, Ben	280	1:0	251	Ostwald, Christian
Suck, Beatrix	268	1:0	252	Nickel, Carsten
Eiche, Marco	266	1:0	254	Richter, Günter
Mannschaftsergebnis	1080	1:0	1026	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Gensungen		0:5		SSV 1958 Sontra
Müller, Fabian	277	0:1	281	Hollstein, Christian
Müller, Florian	267	0:1	277	Hartmann, Jürgen
Menzi, Tobias	249	0:1	280	Schäfer, Vitali
Möller, Marcus	253	0:1	270	Kraß, Sascha
Mannschaftsergebnis	1046	0:1	1108	Mannschaftsergebnis